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Heldelberg Catechism, Belgic Confession X
Canons of Dort &l =T

IE 3R F1 Al Heidelberg Catechism 1 9ROl T, 36 3¥d 9
i €, o fagrdl o g@fed sor, o sifiarl o oart 9 g2 o
e, it G sia ® iR 8 T SRR o1 fae e 7, i
Tg it w1 fafa= gual w1 fafe= sl & o ER TaR fmd ™ )
T Th ATMBR 1 AR 3R Toar 1 Yo Tad Y SR b
T &1 3% fehan S =nfen)

Heidelberg Catechism Belgic Confession Canons of Dort
(Lord’'s Day) (Question & Answer) (Article) (RE = Rejection of Errors)
I I - l,12-14; REI, 6, 7,
/v, 11;
V,8-12; REV, 5
2 - I, 14
I 3 - /IV, 5,6
4 - _
5 14,15 "nnv,3-6; Vv, 2,3
Il 6 14 /v, 1
7 14,15 [, 1; 1/1V, 14
8 14,15, 24 Mnnv, 3,4
v 9 14,15, 16 [, 1; 1H1/1V, 1
10 15,37 4100, 1 111V, 1
1 16,17,20 l,1-4;11,1,2
\% 12 20 I,1
13 14 i, 2; 11V, 1-4
14 - -
15 19 I, 14
Vi 16 18,19, 20,21 I,1-4
17 19 I, 14
18 10,18,19,20,21 11,14
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Vi

VI

IX

Xl

Xl

X1

X1V

XV

XVI

XVII
XV

XIX

XX

XXI

TREBEEREHGREVELEBBLILHRBEBREBB

FHL

2,3,4,5,6,7
2

23,24

0 O

.9

8,9
12,13

13

12,13
21,22
21,22,24
21,26

10, 18, 19

18, 19, 26
18,19
20,21

21

20,21
20,21

21
2
26
19, 26
19, 26
26
26

37
11,24
16, 27,28, 29

28,30, 31
22,23

[, 3; 11,5 HI/V, 6-8
I, 1-5; 11, 5-7;
v, 6

1V, 9-14;

RE I1/1V, 6

[, 3; 11,5 HI/1V, 6-8

1,3
I,5 REII, 36

V, 1,2

1,24

I, 24
I,3,4 REII,7

1,8
I, 4
RE,V, 1

V, 1-15

nv, 11,12
REIINV,58;V, 6,7
I, 1-18; 11,1-9; V, 9

I1,7,8,V,5
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XXII

XX

XXIV

XXV

XXVI

XXVII

XXVHI

XXIX

XXX

XXXI

XXXI

XXX

XXXIV

BRBBEY

67

69
70
71
72

74

75
76

79

R &

FRRB

BEREBEY

37
37
21,22,23
21,22,23
21,22,23

RRY

BHELEE ' BRERREEHBEE
®

w
S
W
N

29,32

,7,8

1,7,8
I1,7,8, RE I, 4
i, 1; v, 3-6;
RE IV, 4,5

AV 1TV, 12, 13,
REV, 6

v, 17,

REII/IV, 7-9; V, 14

nv,11,12;
V, 10,12

Mnnv, 11, 12; V,5,7
Mnnv, 11, 12; V,5,7
Mnnv, 11, 12; V,5,7

) [ g ]

XXXV

XXXVI

XXXVII

XXXVIII
XXXIX
XL

XLI

XL

XLIMI
XLIV

XLV

XLVI

XLVII
XLVII
XLIV
L

LI

LI

LI

I N Qe e

Iggllgl

12,13, 36

13

2,7

36, 37

12,24

13
15,21,22,23
15,21,22,23
26

26

v, 17; v, 14

V, 4
nnv, 17

nv,11, 16
I"n,7

I"n,7
V, 6,8
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